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F0369326-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 06/11/1996 19/12/1996 B.L.Kodandarao no 
1485/19 south end B main 
9th layout jayanagara.  S 
no 524 

F0369327-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/06/1996 12/06/1996 Vaseem banu no 241/7 1st 
main marenahalli tank 
band.  S no 1363 

F0369328-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/01/1997 13/01/1997 T.N.Ragavendra no 
938/24 23rd main 4thT 
block jayanagara.  S no 
293 

F0369329-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/11/1996 04/12/1996 M.S.Chandra mouli no 
1777/42/1 40th A cross 
puttayana palya 9th block 
jayanagara.  RR no 95981 

F0369330-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/04/1995 14/11/1995 Subramanyam no 956/46 
24thmain 38thcross 
jayanagara.    S no 193 

F0369331-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 20/02/1995 18/03/1995 Ramakumar no 49/12  B 
main BCC colony.  S no 
544 

F0369332-98/99 BWSSB/AEE/1998 98/99 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/08/1998 27/09/1998 D.N.Mahadevappa no 69/4 
BCc layout 4th block 
jayanagara.  S no 147 

F0369333-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/07/1999 03/07/1999 N.Rajana no 685/A 11th A 
main marenahalli tankbed 
5th main jayanagara. 

F0369608-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/06/1996 12/07/1996 M.S.Somaiah no 486/4 
19thcross 9th block 11th B 
main marenahalli tank bed 
jayanagara.  S no 194 
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F0369609-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 20/09/1996 10/10/1996 Sattarsahbb no 321/58 
32nd cross thilak nagara.  
S no 373 

F0369611-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/10/1996 28/10/1996 Pulavarati suryaprakash 
rao no 332/39 16-B main 
36thcross 4-t block 
jayanagara.  S no 437 

F0369613-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/11/1996 18/12/1996 B.L.Kodnadarao no 
1485/19 south end B main 
9th layout jayanagara.  RR 
no 61130 

F0369614-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/12/1995 01/01/1996 B.K.Sunanda no 1486/10 
40thcross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  RR no 63581 

F0369632-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/09/1995 12/10/1995 Syed zainul abdin no 
1973/56 south end D main 
jayanagara.  S no 393 

F0369633-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/09/1995 30/10/1995 G.S.Veeramma 37th cross 
28th main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 416 

F0369634-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/11/1995 23/11/1995 Ameer basha saheb no 
196/27 5th cross 
marenahalli bedarea. S no 
480 

F0369647-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 15/03/1995 14/11/1995 Ramamurthy no 140/A/39 
18th main jayanagara  S 
no 451 

F0369648-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/10/1995 02/11/1995 B.K.Sunanda no 1486/10 
40th cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 418 

F0369170-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 10/05/2004 19/05/2004 Guru raj.P Rama rao  no 1 
ECHSL LAYOUT NAL 
east end main rao d4th T 
block.   RR no 5239-T4-
293 
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F0369171-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/11/2001 13/11/2001 Dr.G.Gurappa shetty no 
1202/19 35th B cross 28th 
main jayanagar 4th T 
block. RR no 98954 

F0369172-98/99 BWSSB/AEE/1998 98/99 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 26/02/1998 18/03/1998 S.S.Prasad no 3/69 east 
end  main 9th block 
jayanagar.  S no 249 

F0369173-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 09/02/1999 16/02/1999 Basavarajamma no 
488/108 east and road 
jayanagar 9th block.  S no 
371 

F0369174-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/04/2001 20/06/2001 Director's personnel qurts 
ksrtc 22ND MAIN  
jayanagar. 

F0369188-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/08/2003 31/08/2003 S.Venkatesh no 1 18th 
main 4th T layout 
jayanagara.   S no 1211 

F0369189-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 26/07/2002 06/09/2002 Papathi alias Veerammal 
no 662 B.C.C. colony 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
697 

F0369334-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/04/1996 16/07/1996 M.R.Lakshman no 417/19 
38th A cross 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 91 

F0369335-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/07/1995 18/08/1995 V.C.Krishnan no 430/2 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
276 

F0369336-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/01/1997 13/02/1997 Mehaboob no 588/18 
30thg B cross thailk 
nagara.  S no 669 

F0369337-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/01/1997 13/02/1997 Bhaskaran no 737/5 thilak 
nagara.  Sno 667 

F0369338-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 10/01/1997 12/02/1997 Marigowda no 856/104 
31st A cross thilak nagara.  
S no 670 
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F0369339-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/03/1997 05/03/1997 Chakravarthi no 4 2nd 
stag marenahalli.  S no 
715 

F0369340-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/12/1997 30/12/1997 Vijaya raghava reddy no 
470-126 east end road 9th 
block jayanagara. 

F0369341-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/12/1997 30/12/1997 Vijaya raghava reddy no 
470-126 east end road 9th 
block jayanagara.  RR no 
83631 

F0369342-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/03/2002 04/04/2002 K.R.Rao no 483 19thmain 
4th T block jayanagara.  
RR no 53453 

F0369343-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/06/1996 05/09/1996 Abbaiah no 11-/1 2nd 
main 9th block jayanagara 
puttaiahna palya.  S no 
320 

F0369344-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/08/1996 05/09/1996 Ramaswamy iyengera no 
369/12 16th main 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
321 

F0369345-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/08/1996 10/09/1996 G.S.Rajeshwaraiah no 
1204/21 35th B cross 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
335 

F0369346-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/03/1996 14/05/1996 Sunil kumar no 1179/29 
26th A min 3rd block 
jayanagara.  RR no 1285 

F0369347-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/11/1996 18/01/1997 R.Meenakshi Sundaram 
no 1050828 27th main 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
302 

F0369348-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/06/1996 30/09/1996 Saroja survey no 41/2 
marenahalli 18thmain 
jayanagara 4th T block.  S 
no 369 
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F0369349-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/06/1996 30/09/1996 Saroja survey no 41/2 
marenahalli 18thmain 
jayanagara 4th T block.  S 
no 369 

F0369350-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/11/1996 28/11/1996 K.Gopinath no 1108 26th 
B main 9th block 
jayanagara. RR no 54652 

F0369351-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 09/10/1996 19/11/1996 S.Krishanappa no 1940/26 
south end D main 9th 
blcok jayanagara.  RR no 
59255 

F0369175-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 11/09/2001 26/09/2001 C.Padmna no 35 east end 
D main 9th block 
jayanagar.  S no 269 

F0369176-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/03/1999 27/03/1999 Y.V.Narayana rao no 
533/62  20th main 4thT 
block jayanagar.   S no 
409 

F0369177-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/03/1999 27/03/1999 H.Krishna murthy no 487 
19th main 4th T layout 
jayanagar.  S no 405 

F0369178-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/05/2001 30/05/2001 N.R.Srinivasa murthy no 
1023/47-1 27th A main 9th 
block jayanagar.  RR no 
54769 

F0369179-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/06/2001 13/06/2001 D.S.Kamala no 798/23.30 
36th cross 4th T block 
jayanagar.   S no 137 

F0369180-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/06/2001 28/06/2001 M.Nazir hussian no 29 
30th cross east end A 
main tilak nagar 
jayanagar.  S no 151 

F0369181-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/11/2003 28/11/2003 Ezra johnson prem kumar 
no 31 east end D main 9th 
block jayanagar.  S no 
1309 

F0369182-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 23/03/2002 01/04/2002 S.Ramakrishnan no 68 
NAL HBCS tavarekere.   S 
no 382 
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F0369183-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 23/03/2002 01/04/2002 Thimmaraju no 69 NAL 
HBCS  tavarekere.   S no 
387 

F0369184-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 15/09/2004 16/09/2004 Purushotham no 1844/3 
41th E cross grape garden 
4th T block jayanagar.  S 
no 1863 

F0369185-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/09/2004 12/10/2004 T.S.Nagarathna no 208 
15th mian 4th T block 
jayanagar.   S no 1894 

F0369186-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/10/2004 28/11/2004 Syed hamid mohsin site 
no 38 NAL  employees.  S 
no 1959 

F0369187-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/03/2003 23/04/2004 B.N.Leela no 1502/26 40th 
cross 4thT blcok 
jayanagar.  S no 1485 

F0369190-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/12/2002 28/12/2002 Zareen taj no 7 10th cross 
someswara nagar 1st 
block jayanagara.   S no 
929 

F0369191-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 19/04/2003 30/04/2003 Ramegowda no 2067/94 
east end B main 9th layout 
jayanagara.    S no 1118 

F0369192-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/12/2002 09/01/2003 Mohamed ghouse no 34 
4th cross muslim colony 
byrasandra.   RR no 3453-
B30/28 

F0369193-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/04/2003 03/05/2003 M.S.Saroja no 998 11/1/1 
23rd main 4th T block 
jayanagar.  S no 1134 

F0369194-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/02/2003 20/03/2003 H.C.Viswanath no 22-26 
east & c main jayanagar.    
S no 983 

F0369195-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/03/2003 08/04/2003 s.Gayatri  BDC S no 1523 
& corporation S no 22 39th 
E cross road 4th T block 
jayanagar.  S no 1100 
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F0369196-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/05/2004 31/05/2004 B.V.Vanajakshi no 1651 
east & A main jayanagar 
9th block.   S no 1595 

F0369197-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 shankar s/o Muniappa no 
308 36th cross east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2022 

F0369198-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Rajeswari w/o Murthy no 
150 arasu colony easrt 
end main jayanagara  T 
block.  S no 2021 

F0369199-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Yallappa s/o Venkatappa 
no 37 36th cross east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2020 

F0369200-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Muniamma s/o Subramani 
no 33 arasu colony 36th 
cross 4th T block  
jayanagara.  S no 2019 

F0369201-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/12/2004 Velu s/o Deshi no 277 1st 
floor arasu colony east 
end road jayanagara T 
block.  S no 2018 

F0369352-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/12/1996 18/12/1996 G.Gopoalakrishna no 
1188/17/1 35thc cross 4th 
T block jayanagara.  RR 
no 1400/T-1/354 

F0369353-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/11/1996 27/11/1996 Indiramma no 495 east 
end main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 225 

F0369354-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/12/1996 23/12/1996 S.K.Narasimha murthy no 
37/B 37th cross 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 268 

F0369355-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/09/1996 30/11/1996 D.Krishna murthy no 
1778/45 40thA cross 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
236 
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F0369356-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 01/07/1994 02/07/1994 S.Hemalatha no 2154/4 
east end c main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 37 

F0369357-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/07/1996 17/07/1996 Dr.K.R.Jantakal no 6 
thayappanahalli 4th block 
jayanagara.  S no 215 

F0369358-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/11/1996 09/12/1996 M.M.Siddiqui no 968/4 4th 
T block 22nd main.  RR no 
61118 

F0369359-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/11/1996 09/12/1996 M.M.Siddiqui no 968/4 4th 
T block 22nd main.  S no 
505 

F0369360-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/12/1996 13/01/1997 K.Govinda naidu no 
505/17 19thmain 4th T 
block jayanagara.  Sno 
289 

F0369203-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/01/2003 20/01/2003 k.A.Mohamed esanulla no 
2150/8 east end C main 
9th block jayanagar.  S no 
959 

F0369204-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/09/2002 07/10/2002 S.Jayalakshmi no 477/30 
19th main 4th T block 
jayanagar.  S no 745 

F0369205-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 23/01/2003 24/01/2003 Ahalya chandra shekar no 
6 NAL layout east end 
road 4th T block.   S no 
963 

F0369206-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 22/08/2002 04/10/2002 R.Govindaraj no 74/15 8th 
cross maranath tank bed 
jayanagar.  S no 756 

F0369207-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Srinivasa w/o thimmaiah 
no 34 arasu colony 36th 
cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2029 

F0369208-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Sarala w/o Selvaraj no 192  
2nd floor east end main 
jayanagara T block.  S no 
2030 
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F0369209-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Kannamma w/o Prakasha 
no 44 2nd floor arasu 
colony east end road 
jayanagara T block. S no 
2031 

F0369210-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Ramesh w/o Subramani 
no 161 36th cross arasu 
colony 4th T block 
jayanagara. S no 2032 

F0369211-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Venkatesh s/o Erappa no 
47 1st floor arasu colony 
east end main jayanagara 
T block.  S no 2028 

F0369212-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 chinnaswamy s/o Anga 
muthu no 125 36th cross 
east end main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2027 

F0369213-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Baghya w/o Raju no 98 
arasu colony 1st floor east 
end main jayanagara T 
block.  S no 2026 

F0369214-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Meri  w/o Balaraju no 14 
36th cross east end main 
4th T block jayanagara.  
Sno 2025 

F0369215-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Srinivasa s/o Sundar no 
28 arasu colony 36th cross 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 2024 

F0369216-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Indrani w/o Subramani no 
92 36th cross arasu colony 
4th T block  jayanagara.  S 
no 2023 

F0369217-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Rani w/o Perumal no 174 
arasu colony 36th cross 
4th T block jayanagara.  s 
no 2033 
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F0369218-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Muniamma no 72 arasu 
colony east end main 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
2070 

F0369219-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Pancharathna no 834 28th 
A main BCC colony 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
2009 

F0369220-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Madan s/o Ramanna no 
239 36th cross arasu 
colony 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2069 

F0369221-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Devaneshan s/o Kanik raj 
no 7 arasu colony 36th 
cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2065 

F0369222-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Kamala w/o Mani no 20 
36th cross east end main 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 2068 

F0369223-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Valarmadhi w/o Ramu no 
119 36th cross east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2067 

F0369224-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Nagaraj w/o Chinnathambi 
no 120 ground floor east 
end road arasu colony 
jayanagara T block. S no 
2062 

F0369225-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Subadra bai bin 
ramprasad no 60 arasu 
colony east end main 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
2061 

F0369226-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Shanthi w/op Chinnaraj no 
265 arasu colony 36th 
cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.    S no 2060 
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F0369227-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Meriamma w/o Kannappa 
no 93 36th cross east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2059 

F0369228-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Mani s/o Govindaswamy 
no 23 36th cross arasu 
colony 4th T block 
jayanagara.   S no 2005 

F0369229-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Marasudam w/o 
Muniswamy no 281 36th 
cross arasu colony east 
end main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1995 

F0369230-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Jayamma w/o Raju no 100 
arasu colony 36th cross 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 1994 

F0369231-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Meri w/o Krishna no 147 
arasu colony 36th cross 
4th T block jayanagara. S 
no 2039 

F0369232-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Boregowda bin 
Munirajamma no 82 arasu 
colony east end main 4th 
T block jayanagara.   S no 
2010 

F0369234-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Govindappa w/o 
Purushotham no 114 
arasu colony 36th cross 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no  2066 

F0369235-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Kumar w/o Shantha  
kumar no 11 arasu colony 
36th cross 4thT block 
jayanagara.  S no 2003 
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F0369236-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Venkatamma w/o 
Muniappa no 94 36th 
cross east end main 4th T 
block jayanagra.  S no 
2006 

F0369233-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Shekar s/o  Narasimaiah 
no 25 arasu colony 36th 
cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.    S no 1993 

F0369237-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Anitha w/o Suresh no 279 
36th cross east end main 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 2007 

F0369238-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Manohar mani w/o 
Perumal no 21 36th cross 
east end main 4th T block  
jayanagara.  S no 2008 

F0369240-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/2004 27/08/2004 Chitharai bin Muniswamy  
no 176 arasu colony east 
end main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1840 

F0369241-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/2004 27/08/2004 K.Sujatha w/o 
Purushotham no 345 
arasu colony east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1843 

F0369242-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/2004 27/08/2004 Venkatesh bin Dasappa 
no 61 arasu colony east 
end main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1844 

F0369243-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/2004 27/08/2004 Rani w/o Shanmugam no 
115 arasu colony east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara. S no 1845 

F0369244-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/2004 27/08/2004 Gopal bin Lakshmaiah no 
9 arasu colony east end 
main 36thcross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1846 
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F0369239-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/03/2003 16/04/2004 A.V.S. Murthy no 17 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
874 

F0369262-11/12 BWSSB/AEE/2011 11/12 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/01/2011 06/01/2011 Krishanmurthy.M no 23 
(old no 1011) 24thmain 
38th cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2689 

F0369263-11/12 BWSSB/AEE/2011 11/12 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/01/2011 09/01/2011 Mayitiri enclove (H.Naresh 
kumar GPA holder) no 
60/1 8thmain maranalli 
tank bund 4th T block 
jayangara. S no 2636 

F0369264-10/11 BWSSB/AEE/2010 10/11 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/12/2010 25/12/2010 B.Krishnan B.Gopal no 23 
40th A cross 9th block 
jayanagara.   S no 2633 

F0369267-10/11 BWSSB/AEE/2010 10/11 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/11/2010 11/12/2010 A.S.LEELA no 1025/2 25th 
main 4thT block 
jayanagara.  S no 2621 

F0369277-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/11/1999 31/12/1999 M.Anusuya no 588/47 21st 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 637 

F0369289-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 10/01/1997 13/02/1997 R.Prema kumari no 326/51 
32th E cross thilak nagara.  
S no 668 

F0369245-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/11/2003 28/11/2003 Gundu rao Shashidar no 
1183/11 35 c cross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
1311 

F0369246-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Karna w/o Jnana murthy 
no 190 36th cross arasu 
colony 4th T block 
jayanagara.   S no 1997 

F0369247-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Kathayamma w/o 
kannappa no 27 36th 
cross arasu colony 4th T 
block jayanagara.   S no 
1996 
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F0369248-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/04/2004 26/04/2004 A.V.S. Murthy no 17 4th T 
block jayanagara.    S no 
1480 

F0369249-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/12/2003 12/05/2004 T.K.Vasantha kumara no 
998/11/1 23rd main 4th T 
block jayanagara.   RR no 
5226/T16/257 

F0369250-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/07/2004 10/07/2004 B.Subbaravulu no 23 11th 
A main kayappana halli 
BDA layout jayanagara.  
RR no 83394 

F0369251-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/08/2004 29/08/2004 R.Gopal bin Ramaswmay 
no 313/5 arasu colony 
east end main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1838 

F0369252-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/2004 27/08/2004 Thangaraju no 249 arasu 
colony east end main 36th 
cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1837 

F0369253-10/11 BWSSB/AEE/2010 10/11 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/11/2010 16/11/2010 R.Srinath no 24(old no 
1500) 40th cross 4th T 
block jayanagar.  S no 
2609 

F0369254-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/2004 27/08/2004 Chandrakala  
G.B.M.Siddappa no 283 
arasu colony 36th cross 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 1832 

F0369255-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/2004 27/08/2004 Muniappa bin Ramaiah no 
55 arasu colony 36thcross 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 1833 

F0369256-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/2004 27/08/2004 T.Muniswamy no 888/92 
31st B cross hutting 
colony.  S no 1834 
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F0369257-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/2004 27/08/2004 Munivenkatappa bin 
Puttamma no 85 arasu 
colony east end main 4th 
T block jayanagara.   S no 
1835 

F0369258-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/2004 27/08/2004 Muniamma w/o 
Yarachappa no 35 arasu 
colony east end main 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
1836 

F0369259-11/12 BWSSB/AEE/2011 11/12 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/01/2011 09/01/2011 Mayithri Encolve H.Naresh 
kumar (GPA holder) no 
60/2 8th main maranalli 
tank bed jayanagar 4th  T 
block.    S no 2637/2709 

F0369260-11/12 BWSSB/AEE/2011 11/12 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 11/01/2011 12/01/2011 Saroja no 816/16 37th D 
cross 4thT block 
jayanagar.   S no 2642 

F0369261-11/12 BWSSB/AEE/2011 11/12 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/02/2011 19/02/2011 C.Ramesh no 50/A 37th 
cross 9th block 
jayanagara.   S no 2650 

F0369265-10/11 BWSSB/AEE/2010 10/11 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 09/12/2010 20/12/2010 B.S.Siddaraju no 06(old no 
1392) 37th G cross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
2627/2690 

F0369266-10/11 BWSSB/AEE/2010 10/11 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/12/2010 15/12/2010 Kondaiah no 783 28th A 
main BCC colony 9th 
block jayangara.   S no 
2630 

F0369268-10/11 BWSSB/AEE/2010 10/11 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 19/11/2010 07/12/2010 D.Vijayalakshmi no 16 
25th main 9thblock 
jayanagara.   S no 
2617/2625 

F0369269-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/06/1995 05/06/1995 B.C.Chidambaram no 
454/30 35th A cross 18th 
main 4thT block 
jayanagara.   S no 1160 
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F0369270-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/03/1996 15/07/1996 K.Nanjunda swamy no 
1710/A east end B main 
jayanagara.  S no 7155 

F0369271-00/01 BWSSB/AEE/2000 00/01 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/01/2000 28/01/2000 Masjide-e-muntazima  
masjid -e-mukassam  
edgha bilal sy no 24/4 
guruppana palya.  S no 
775 

F0369272-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/09/1999 29/09/1999 Kamrunnisa no 231/2 8th 
cross maranalli tank bed 
jayanagara.  S no 578 

F0369273-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/12/1999 03/03/2000 N.M.Venkataramana reddy 
no 2080/1 east end B main 
38thcross 9th block 
jayanagara.   RR  no 
659/7-10/327 

F0369274-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/04/1999 25/06/1999 Kullaiah no 766/B 
corporation colony 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 20 

F0369275-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/12/1999 02/02/2000 C.N.Chamaraja reddy no 
972 27th A main 9thblock 
jayanagara.  S no 652 

F0369276-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/03/1997 15/03/1997 Chengan raju no 44/4-1-9   
9th block jayanagara. 

F0369278-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/04/1999 15/04/1999 Jayamma B.Umadevi no 
1869/3-1 38thcross 4thB 
block jayanagara.   S no 8 

F0369279-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/09/1994 03/10/1994 1/2" dia additional 
domestic water supply 
connection to premises no 
1492 4thT block 
jayanagar. 

F0369280-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 07/10/1994 11/10/1994 K.Ramachndraiah no 
810/22 4th T block 
jayanagara.     RR no 
53646 
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F0369281-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/08/1996 12/08/1996 B.S.Ragunatha no 497/10 
9th main 4thT block 
jayangara. 

F0369282-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/08/1996 07/09/1996 Maniyamma no 883 28th 
main 9thblock jayanagara.  
S no 166 

F0369283-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 10/11/1999 26/12/1999 Kamalamma no 1316-18 
4th T block jayanagara.    
RR no 53016 

F0369284-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/08/1996 12/08/1996 B.S.Ragunath no 497/10 
9th main 4thT block 
jayangara. 

F0369285-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/09/1999 28/09/1999 M.V.Ramaswamy no 1012 
/22 24th mian 4th  T block 
jayanagar.  S no 562 

F0369286-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/12/1999 30/12/1999 Muniswmay no 40/1 A 
main BCC colony 4th T 
blokc jayanagara.  S no 
653 

F0369287-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/07/1995 18/08/1995 Anjan kumar no 657 
koramangala 6th block.  S 
no 2551 

F0369288-00/01 BWSSB/AEE/2000 00/01 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/02/2000 03/03/2000 S.Sudha ravi no 80-6  3rd 
A main marenahalli tank 
bed road jayanagara 5th 
blcok.   S no 848 

F0369290-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/02/1997 28/02/1997 G.Bharathi no 608/14 20th 
main 21st main jayangara.   
S no 699 

F0369291-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/03/1997 22/03/1997 H.Dasanna 1874/23 south 
end c main 9th blcok 
jayangara.  S no  763 

F0369292-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/03/1997 13/03/1997 Lalitha no 11/30 36th 
cross 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 736 
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F0369293-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/10/1996 27/11/1996 K.Pushpa no 1040/11 36th 
F cross jayanagara 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
223 

F0369294-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/09/1995 10/11/1995 H.K.Shamsundar no 
1053/25 27th main 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no  
443 

F0369295-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/07/1996 23/07/1996 M.N.Radha no 427/5 
marenahalli tank bed 
jayanagara.   RR no 
903/16/25 

F0369296-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/05/1996 14/06/1996 Ramachandrappa no 1456 
south end A cross 9th 
block jayanagara.  RR no 
58171 

F0369297-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/08/1996 19/08/1996 A.V.Gopala rao no 969 
27th A main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 149 

F0369298-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/01/1996 11/01/1996 K.R.Krishnan no 1701 east 
end A main 9th blcok 
jayanagara.   S no 562 

F0369299-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/10/1995 14/12/1995 Syed siraj ahamed no 
1426/79 south end A main 
9th block jayanagara.  s no 
521 

F0369300-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/11/1996 26/12/1996 Rangaswamy iyengar no 
586/45 21st main 4thT 
block jayanagara.   S no 
541 

F0369301-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/11/1996 04/12/1996 Babyjan no 56/18 3rd mian 
marenahalli.   S no 240 

F0369302-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 06/09/1996 21/09/1996 G.V.Yeshavathi no 8 
theyappana halli 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
350 
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F0369303-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/07/1996 17/08/1996 B.N.Krishnamurthy no 
1270 32th cross 4th T 
blcok jayanagara.  S no 
292 

F0369304-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/01/1997 15/02/1997 N.R.Shivakumara smamy 
no 2081/15 east end B 
main 9th blcok jayanagara.  
S no 675 

F0369305-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 06/02/1997 11/02/1997 V.R.Shantha no 1/3 2nd 
cross thayappana halli 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
663 

F0369306-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 22/05/1996 11/11/1996 C.Ramesh no 491/12 19th 
cross 9th blcok 11th B 
main marenahalli tank bed 
raod jayanagara.  S no 
440 

F0369307-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/01/1997 31/01/1997 B.S.Ashok kumar no 
678/21 15th main 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
643 

F0369308-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/01/1997 31/01/1997 B.H.Srinivasan rao no 93 
8th block koramangala.  S 
no 641 

F0369309-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/07/1996 07/08/1996 K.R.Sundar no 2050 east 
end B main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 130 

F0369313-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 10/11/1997 15/11/1997 Srimathi K.Padma no 1218 
A 19/ 34th c cross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
125 

F0369314-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 07/08/1996 27/08/1996 N.Nanjappa no 850 31st A 
cross thilak nagara 28th 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara. S no 329 

F0369315-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/08/1996 21/09/1996 M.R.Gopalaiah no 912 
28th main jayanagara 9th 
block.  S no 353 
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F0369316-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/07/1996 21/08/1996 B.K.Venugopal no 1286 
32-F cross 26th main 4th T 
block jayanagara.  Sno 
306 

F0369317-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 15/07/1996 02/08/1996 Ramaswamy no 369 16th 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 123 

F0369318-98/99 BWSSB/AEE/1998 98/99 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/12/1998 23/12/1998 Sogamma no 149/87 37th 
cross 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 307 

F0369319-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/08/1996 17/08/1996 Narayana raju no 
157535/8 11thmain 4th B 
layout.  S no 143 

F0369310-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 19/06/1995 24/07/1995 M.R.Ramachandra no 
136/9 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 230 

F0369311-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 15/06/1995 14/07/1995 G.N.Mahadevappa no 69 
BCC layout 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 215 

F0369312-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/06/1995 24/07/1995 Pistabai no 16/1 2nd cross 
thayappanahalli 
jayanagara.  S no 228 

F0369320-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/07/1996 17/08/1996 Mohammed ibrahim no 
251/124 31st A cross 
thilak nagara.  RR no 
74249 

F0369321-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/06/1996 26/12/1996 Balu reddy no 117/44 east 
end D main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 272 

F0369322-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 14/10/1996 06/12/1996 K.A.Bharadwaj no 21/25 
east end C main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 243 

F0369323-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 02/01/1997 13/01/1997 S.V.Rama rao no 498/98 
eastend raod 9th block 
jayanagara.   S no 291 
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F0369324-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/04/1996 03/05/1996 Byraiah no 419 17thcross 
marenahalli tank bed 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 56 

F0369325-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/12/1996 25/01/1997 S.V.Ramarao no 498/98 
east end main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 626 

F0369361-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/12/1996 10/01/1997 K.Govinda naidu no 
505/17 19thmain 4th  T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
584 

F0369362-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/07/1996 18/07/1996 Dr.K.R.Jantakal no 6 
thayappanahalli 4th T 
block jayanagara.  Sno 99 

F0369363-00/01 BWSSB/AEE/2000 00/01 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/01/2000 28/01/2000 Thimmaiaha no 659 
corporation colony 
jayanagara.  RR no 90510 

F0369364-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 11/11/1999 16/11/1999 K.V.Ramakrishanoppa no 
1600/42-1 40th A cross 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 620 

F0369365-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/08/1999 31/03/2000 G.Prema no 1144/45 35th 
c cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  Sno 93 

F0369366-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 31/08/1999 10/09/1999 S.P.Shalini & S.P.Shalini 
Varadappa no 1028/5 23rd 
B main jayangara.  RR no 
95568 

F0369367-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/04/1999 15/04/1999 B.Geetha & B.prasanna 
kumar no 1869/- 3-2 4th B 
block jayanagara.  Sno 9 

F0369368-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 11/11/1999 20/11/1999 Krishna murthy no 1559 
22nd main 39th F cross 
jayanagara 4th T block.  
RR no 55625 
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F0369370-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/07/1999 29/07/1999 S.S.Murthy east end c 
main 9th block jayanagara.   
S no 204 

F0369369-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 07/07/1999 07/07/1999 K.R.Ramamurthy & 
k.Rama no 1505/29 40th A 
cross 4th T block  
jayanagara. 

F0369371-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/07/1999 17/09/1999 P.Singaram no 118/48 
east end D main 9th block  
east jayanagara.   S no 
205 

F0369372-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/04/1999 20/05/1999 Krishanppa  no 474/133 
30thA cross tilaknagar.  
Sno 178 

F0369373-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/05/1994 17/05/1994 N.Krishanoji rao no 
1468/10 38th A cross 4th 
T block jayanagara. 

F0369374-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/06/1996 29/06/1996 A.R.Veeranna no 1593/37 
east end main 4thblock 
jayanagara.  RR no 72387 

F0369375-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/08/1996 21/08/1996 Grace Hemalatha no 
1070/34 36thE| cross 4th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
307 

F0369376-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/01/1995 25/08/1995 H.S.Krishanmurthy no 13 
wilson garden housing 
socity 9th block 
jayanagara.  Sno 3248 

F0369377-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 02/06/1995 22/06/1995 Lakshmi narasimha shetty 
no 339/27 38thcross 
jayanagara.  S no 164 

F0369378-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/07/1996 16/08/1996 Mohammed ibrahim no 
251/124 31st A cross 
thilak nagara.  Sno 294 

F0369379-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/11/1996 27/11/1996 Indiramma no 495 east 
end main 9thblock 
jayanagara.  S no 480 
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F0369380-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/04/2003 17/04/2003 S.L.Raghavendra no 
888/22/1 28th main 
9thblock jayanagara.  Sno 
1115 

F0369381-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/03/2003 07/03/2003 M.S.Vasudeva char no 
432/3 38B cross 9th layout 
jayanagara.  Sno 989 

F0369382-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/11/2004 03/12/2004 Rajamma no 129 5thcross 
tank bund road 
marenahalli. 

F0369383-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 11/02/2003 18/02/2003 M.R.Sethuram no 363 
16th main 6thT block 
jayanagara. S  no 973 

F0369384-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 06/05/1999 19/06/1999 Shashikala.V shaj no 
1440/18 37th H cross 4th 
T block jayanagara.  Sno 
197 

F0369610-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/10/1996 18/12/1996 K.Narasimha kamath no 
907/14 21st A 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 557 

F0369612-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/11/1996 11/12/1996 Najath pathima najanin no 
997/75 27thmain 9thblock 
jayanagara.  RR no 54694 

F0369615-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 11/01/1996 29/01/1996 K.R.Krishnan no 
73/150/1701 east end A 
main 9thblock  jayanagara.  
S no 471 

F0369616-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 01/01/1996 20/02/1996 M.L.Narasimhamurthy no 
124/12 35th A cross T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
451 

F0369618-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/05/1995 28/11/1995 Y.Ramdas no 3/84 east 
end D main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 485 
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F0369619-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/05/1995 28/11/1995 Y.Ramdas no 3/84 east 
end D main 9th block 
jayanagara.  RR no 86401 

F0369620-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 07/07/1999 07/07/1999 K.R.Ramamurthy & 
K.Rama no 1505/29 
4thblock jayanagara.  RR 
no 54098 

F0369621-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/08/1996 10/09/1996 V.Srinivas no 10/9 1st 
main marenahalli tank bed 
9th block jayanagara.  S 
no 457 

F0369617-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 09/02/1996 16/02/1996 M.J.Sharada no 565/7/2 
36th F cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 504 

F0369622-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/08/1996 03/09/1996 Mehaboob jan no 327/50 
thilaknagara.  S no 331 

F0369623-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/08/1996 11/09/1996 Bheema rao no 800/97 
31st cross tialk nagar.  S 
no 333 

F0369624-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/12/1996 19/12/1996 G.Gopalakrishna no 
1188/17/1 35thc cross 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
530 

F0369625-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/11/1995 15/12/1995 M.A.Sheshadri no 449/A 
18th main 4thT block 
jayanagara. RR no 51665 

F0369626-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/12/1996 24/12/1996 S.K.Narasimha murthy no 
37/13 37thcross 9th block 
jayangara.  S no 537 

F0369627-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/11/1996 03/12/1996 M.S.Chndramouli no 
1777/42/1 40th a cross 
puttayana palya 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 489 

F0369628-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/11/1996 28/11/1996 K.Gopinath no 1108 26th 
B main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 482 
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F0369629-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/11/1996 11/12/1996 Najafpathima najanin no 
997/75 27th main 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
513 

F0369630-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/11/1996 21/11/1996 M.Saraswathi no 827 /81 
31st A cross thilak nagar 
4thblock jayanagara.  RR 
no 93867 

F0369631-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/10/1995 27/10/1995 K.R.GATTAPPA  no 
1709/142 east end A main 
9thblock jayanagara.  S no 
413 

F0369635-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/09/1995 10/11/1995 H.K.Shamsundar no 
1053/25 27th main 
9thblock jayanagara.  S no 
188 

F0369636-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/11/1995 23/11/1995 Ameer basha saheth no 
196/27 5thcross 
marenahalli tankbed area.  
Sno 205 

F0369637-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 26/10/1995 26/10/1995 Thum sunkraj no 758/93 
thilak nagar.  RR no 73171 

F0369638-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/03/1995 26/11/1995 Yashodamma no 906/4 
28thmain 9thblock 
jayanagara.  S no 39 

F0369639-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/11/1996 21/12/1996 Valliyamma no 782 east 
end 28thmain corporation 
colony 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 9 

F0369640-94 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/12/1994 13/12/1994 A.Sakunthala no 15&16 
1st phase j.p.nagar 
venkataramana layout 
sarakki village.  RR no 
99047 

F0369641-94 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 01/12/1994 15/11/1995 A.Sakunthala no 15&16 
1st phase j.p.nagar 
venkataramana layout 
sarakki village.  S no 461 
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F0369642-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 20/10/1995 10/11/1995 Srinivasa reddy no 152 
j.p.nagar 3rd phase.  S no 
189 

F0369643-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/09/1995 06/11/1995 G.S.Veeramma no 64/B/ 
37g cross 28th main 
9thmain  jayangara.  S no 
184 

F0369644-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/09/1995 08/11/1995 Usha-D-Shft no 206/37 
4thT block  16th main 
jayanagara. RR no 26549 

F0369645-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/09/1995 08/11/1995 Usha-D-Shft no 206/37 
4thT block  16th main 
jayanagara. S no 437 

F0369646-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/01/1995 07/03/1995 S.P.Shankar no 386 
marenahalli tankbed 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
513 

F0369649-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 09/10/1995 02/11/1995 T.P.Ramaswmay no 853 
37th F cross 18th main 
4thT block jayanagara.  S 
no 419 

F0369650-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 26/10/1995 10/11/1995 M.Thum sukraj no 758/93 
thilak nagara.  S no 444 

F0369385-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/06/2003 22/07/2003 Anjalamma no 726/A 
corporation colony 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
1171 

F0369386-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/07/2003 24/07/2003 S.Shivakumar no 565 c 
73/7 36thcross 21st main 
4th T block jayanagara.  
Sno 1188 

F0369387-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/08/2003 15/08/2003 K.N.Mruthanjaya swmay 
no 90 NAL HBCS co-op.  
S no 1203 

F0369388-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 07/02/2003 10/02/2003 K.Panduranga no 1684/25 
east end A main 9thblock 
jayanagara.  RR no 59336 
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F0369389-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/05/1999 28/05/1999 Venkataraju no 232/72  
37th D cross 
thayappanahalli 4th T 
block jayanagara. S no 
171 

F0369390-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/05/1999 28/05/1999 S.G.Raju no 283/3 3rd 
cross marenahalli tank bed 
jayanagara.  S no 172 

F0369391-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 20/05/1999 28/05/1999 P.Pandu & Anjali no 8 2nd 
phase marenahalli graps 
garden jayangara.  S no 
179 

F0369392-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/01/1999 18/01/1999 T.Indramma no 38 east 
end D main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 335 

F0369393-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/11/2003 06/12/2003 S.K.Narasimha murthy no 
37/B-19 37th cross 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
1310 

F0369394-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 19/11/2003 28/11/2003 T.V.Sundareshan no 
1174/2 35th C cross 4th T 
layout jayanagara.   RR no 
50990 

F0369395-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/07/2002 18/11/2002 T.S.Mangalakshmi no 
48/37 1st cross M.R.layout 
jayanagara 4th T block. 
RR no 3339/T16/236 

F0369396-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 02/11/2002 18/11/2002 Venkat raju no 23373 37th   
D cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 881 

F0369397-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/09/2002 30/09/2002 H.Suresh no 1438/A 39th 
cross 4thT layout 
jayanagara.  S no 747 

F0369398-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/08/2003 15/08/2003 K.A.Sridhar no 565/7/5 
36th cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  RR no 
4846/T8-334 
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F0369399-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 19/11/2001 31/01/2002 Seetharamaiah setty no 
1588/42 east end road 9th 
block jayanagara. S no 
347 

F0369400-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/10/2002 07/10/2002 R.Venkatesh no 113 3rd 
cross 4thmian marenahalli 
tank bed jayanagara.  S no 
754 

F0369401-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/12/2002 08/01/2003 Zulekha bi no 12 4thmain 
muslim colony byrasandra. 
S no 931 

F0369402-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 26/12/2002 03/01/2003 Rajamma no 13 
puttaiahana  palya 9th 
block jayanagara. S no 
944 

F0369403-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 26/02/2004 28/02/2004 Jayanthi sridhar no 
1061/32 36th cross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  RR no 
5152/T4/288 

F0369404-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/04/2003 16/04/2003 Kamalakshmamma.H 
Bachina gudda no 1783/20 
18th main grape garden 
4thB layout jayanagara.   
S no 1105 

F0369405-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/12/1999 27/12/1999 B.V.Srinivasa murthy no 
1213 4th T  block 34th 
cross jayanagara. 

F0369406-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/01/2003 06/01/2003 Najibhunnis ano 102/17 
6thcross marenahalli tank 
bund layout. S no 947 

F0369407-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/08/2003 19/08/2003 V.S.Srinivasan no 198/39 
16th main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1210 

F0369408-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/04/2003 14/05/2003 B.L.Jayanthi no 1210/3-1 
35th B cross 4th block 
jayanagara.  S no 1117 
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F0369409-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 06/03/2004 19/03/2004 K.G.Ramesh & 
M.R.Padma no 1519/18 
39th F cross 4th T block 
jayanagara. S no 1449 

F0369410-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/03/2004 19/03/2004 H.A.Narasimha rao 
kashyap no 1707/144/1 
east end A main 9th layout 
jayanagara.  S no 1447 

F0369411-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 11/03/2004 19/03/2004 M.Lakshmi devi no 
1687/22 41st cross east 
end A main 9th block 
jayanagar.  S no 1455 

F0369412-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/12/2003 13/12/2003 B.V.Srinivas no 1316/18-1 
4thlayout jayanagara. Sno 
1320 

F0369413-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 11/03/2004 19/03/2004 V.Mahalingam no 13 NAL 
layout HBCS thavarekere.  
RR no 5766/T4/290 

F0369414-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 10/03/2003 12/11/2003 Shobha opal no 1 18th 
main 11th cross T block 
jayanagara.  S no 705 

F0369415-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/11/2003 13/11/2003 Shobha opal no 1 18th 
main 11th cross T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1299 

F0369416-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/10/2003 17/10/2003 Venkatamma w/o 
Hanumaiah no 441/D 
tankbund area 
marenahalli. S no 1272 

F0369417-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/12/2003 07/01/2004 Nirmala shouchalaya ward 
no 64 jayanagara 9th 
block.  S no 1329 

F0369418-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/03/2004 06/03/2004 T.V.Venkatadasappa no 
1173 26th main 9thlayout 
jayanagara.  RR no 80158 

F0369422-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/10/2003 24/10/2003 Chowdaiah no 426/27 33th 
cross 1st T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1285 
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F0369464-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Anthoniamma d/o 
Mariappa no 13 36thcross 
arasu colony 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2041 

F0369465-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Annamalai no 60 arasu 
colony east end main 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
2105 

F0369469-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 26/04/1997 14/05/1997 S.K.Shamaraju no 131/5 
tilak nagara 31st cross. S 
no 316 

F0369419-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 11/03/2004 19/03/2004 Dr.M.S.Rajamurthy no 44 
NAL layout east end main 
4th B block jayanagara. S 
no 1458 

F0369420-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/02/2004 03/03/2004 jayasurya Venkatarma 
Govekar no 8/18 
20thcross marenahalli 
jayanagara. S no 1441 

F0369421-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 09/10/2003 17/10/2003 B.V.Vikram no 280/A 15th 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1283 

F0369423-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 24/03/2003 25/04/2003 B.Bharath bhutt no 
1082/46/1 1st floor 36th D 
cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1084 

F0369424-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 14/02/2003 15/03/2003 R.N.Sunanda no 1334/40 
32nd E cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 972 

F0369425-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/10/2003 17/10/2003 E.Gulam jeelane & 
R.Shanaz begum no 19 
NAL layout east end main 
jayanagara 4th T block.   S 
no 1287 

F0369426-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/04/2003 10/04/2003 S.Paniraj no 43 east end D 
main 9th block jayanagara.  
S no 1106 
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F0369427-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/11/2002 29/11/2002 Bheeman s/o Sanjivi no 
541 30th B cross hutting 
colony thilak nagara.  RR 
no 3423 

F0369428-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/11/2002 05/12/2002 Nasimbanu Khasim shariff 
no 590/123 30thB cross 
thilak nagara.  RR no 
3431/T4/276 

F0369429-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/09/2003 03/10/2003 D.Krishnappa no 1330/4-1 
32 F cross 4thT block 
jayanagara.  Sno 1246 

F0369430-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/10/2002 22/10/2002 Kamakshamma no 149/5 
8th cross bank bund area 
marenahalli. RR no 
3394/T16/245 

F0369431-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/09/2003 03/10/2003 M.V.Asha no 2070/26/2 
east end B main 9th layout 
jayanagara.  S no 1245 

F0369432-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/09/2003 03/10/2003 Gowramma no 1640/30 
40th B cross grapre 
garden jayanagara.  S no 
1243 

F0369433-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/09/2003 03/10/2003 B.A.Leela no 1/2 2nd 
stage marenahalli kere 
angala jayanagara.  S no 
1244 

F0369434-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/10/2003 05/11/2003 M.S.Chidananda no 91 
NAL HBCS layout.  S no 
1294 

F0369435-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/11/2003 13/11/2003 MOhammed Ameen no 
616/100 30thcross tilak 
nagar 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1300 

F0369436-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/10/2003 28/10/2003 T.Saroja no 108/10 5th 
cross marenahalli tank 
bund jayanagara.  S no 
1290 
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F0369437-00/01 BWSSB/AEE/2000 00/01 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/08/2000 19/08/2000 K.Pushpa no 945/63 32nd 
E cross tilak nagara.  S no 
102 

F0369438-00/01 BWSSB/AEE/2000 00/01 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/10/2000 23/10/2000 K.krishnam raju K.Padma 
no 392/9 17th main 4th T 
block jayanagara. S no 
398 

F0369439-03/04 BWSSB/AEE/2003 03/04 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/04/2003 18/04/2003 K.S.Jayaram no 952/11 
23rd A main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  RR no 71782 

F0369440-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Muniappa bin Guruswamy 
no 300 arasu colony east 
end main 36thcross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
2045 

F0369441-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Krishna prasad bin 
Ramprasad no 59 arasu 
colony east end main 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
2044 

F0369442-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Nagaraju bin Muniswamy 
no 71 arasu colony east 
end main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2046 

F0369443-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Amaravathi w/o 
Gurupadam no 131 arasu 
colony east endroad 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
2048 

F0369444-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Shankar no 39 arasu 
colony 36thcross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  Sno 
2047 

F0369445-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Raju s/o Ramaiah no 57 
36th cross east end main 
6th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 2049 
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F0369446-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Devraju s/o Varadaraju no 
103 arasu colony east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara. S no 2050 

F0369447-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Lakshmamma bin 
Balarama no 181 arasu 
colony east end main 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
2098 

F0369448-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Papanna s/o Yallappa no 
49 ground floor arasu 
colony jayanagara T block.  
S no 2097 

F0369449-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Indra w/o Venkatesh no 
257 arasu colony 36th 
cross  4th B block 
jayanagara.  S no 2053 

F0369450-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Kairunnisam w/o Riyaz 
pasha  no 243 arasu 
colony 36th cross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
2052 

F0369451-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Veerammaw/o 
Veeraswamy no 172 arasu 
colony 36thcross 4th T 
block jayanagara. S no 
2051 

F0369452-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Jnana prakash no 101 
arasu colony 36th cross 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 2103 

F0369453-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Malliga w/o Rajendran no 
99 arasu colony 36th cross 
4th T block jayanagara.    
S no 2102 

F0369454-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Lakshman s/o Murugan no 
1 36thcross arasu colony  
4thT block jayanagara.  S 
no 2101 
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F0369455-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Sheru bin Ramaswamy no 
95 arasu colony east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2100 

F0369456-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Prakash bin Selvaraj no 4 
arasu colony east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.   S no 2099 

F0369457-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 yallamma w/o Gopal no 5 
36thcross east end main 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 2089 

F0369458-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Shakila w/o Lakshman no 
135 36thcross east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2088 

F0369459-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Vijaya w/o Kumar no 209 
arasu colony east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2087 

F0369460-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Rajendran s/o 
Kuppaswamy no 326 
arasu colony 36thcross 4th 
T block jayanagara.    S no 
2086 

F0369461-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Shanmugam s/o 
Manikyam no 126 
36thcross east end main 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 2085 

F0369462-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Venkatamma  w/o 
Chinnaswamy no 88 arasu 
colony 36th cross 4th T 
block jayanagara.   S no 
2084 
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F0369463-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Lakshman s/o kolandavelu 
no 134 ground floor arasu 
colony east end main 
jayanagara T block.  S no 
2042 

F0369466-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Shekar s/o Nataraj no 286 
36th cross arasu colony 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 2104 

F0369467-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/08/1996 14/08/1996 Tabassum javedno 20 
30thcros tilak nagara. S no 
282 

F0369468-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/05/1997 05/06/1997 Moodabiilri kamalkshi 
shenoy no 1217/247 4th T 
block jayanagara 34th c 
cross.  S no 388 

F0369470-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/11/1996 30/11/1996 P.Bhavathi acharaya no 
29 east end road 
jayanagara.  S no 460 

F0369471-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 14/05/1996 26/05/1996 S.Sudha no 7/1 1st cross 
thayappana halli 4th T 
block jayanagara. S no 64 

F0369472-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 14/09/1996 10/09/1996 G.S.Raeswaraiah no 
1804/21 35th B cross 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
176 

F0369473-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 14/06/1996 19/06/1996 G.Gopalkrishana no 
1188/17/1 35th c cross 4th 
T block jayanagara. S no 
182 

F0369474-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 07/01/1995 10/01/1995 Shabjan no 211/56 31st 
cross thilak nagara.  S no 
354 

F0369475-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/10/1995 12/01/1996 Mahalakshmamma no 305  
4th G block jayanagara.  S 
no 474 
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F0369476-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/11/1994 11/11/1994 B.Gundu rao no 813/c 19 
37th D cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.   S no 207 

F0369477-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/01/1995 01/02/1995 Kamalamma no 790/10 
36th c cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.    RR no 457 

F0369478-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 22/12/1995 27/12/1995 N.Narayan raju no 
1375/35/8 11th main 
jayanagara.  S no 5679 

F0369479-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/12/1995 27/12/1995 Mehaboob jan no 327/50 
32nd E cross jayanagara.  
S no 5653 

F0369485-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 19/07/1996 31/07/1996 R.Pushpa devi no 
1710/2/1 41st cross 4thT 
block jayanagara.  S no 
269 

F0369486-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/05/1994 28/07/1995 R.Chandra shekar no 
212/10 37th A cross 9th 
block jayanagara. S no 94 

F0369487-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 20/09/1995 30/10/1995 S.Hemalatha no 1337/2 
district fund road 9th block  
jayanagara.  S no 206 

F0369488-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1995 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/02/1995 03/03/1995 K.Pushpa no 1040 
36thcross jayanagara.  S 
no 480 

F0369489-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/01/1996 19/01/1996 K.S.Jayalakshmi no 
500/96 east end main road 
9th block jayanagara.  RR 
n 1121/ND-52 67148 

F0369490-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 02/09/1996 06/09/1996 G.V.Yeshaswathi no 8 
thayappanahalli 4thT block 
jayanagara.  Sno 375 

F0369480-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/07/1996 19/07/1996 Venkataramanappa n 
213/54 31st A cross tilak  
nagar.  S no 254 
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F0369481-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/06/1996 20/07/1996 Ramachandra prabhu no 
1450/5 39th F cross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
148 

F0369482-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/03/1996 25/04/1996 Zeenathunnisa no 1713/5 
41st A cross 18th mian 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
563 

F0369483-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 08/07/1996 05/08/1996 K.R.Sundar no 2050 east 
end B main 9th block 
jayanagara.  Sno 268 

F0369484-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/04/1995 10/07/1995 Sri kamba narasimaiah no 
1451/29 37th cross 4th T 
block jayanagara.   S no 
202 

F0369491-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/08/1996 27/12/1996 Mehaboob jan no 327/50 
32nd E cross thilak 
nagara.  Sno 289 

F0369492-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/03/1997 27/03/1997 B.Madava prabu no 
1483/1 40th croiss 
jayanagara.  RR no 
1111/76/210 

F0369493-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 01/01/1997 05/02/1997 Devikumari no 726/85 
tilaknagara.  RR no 
1805/T4-190 

F0369494-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 14/05/1997 02/07/1997 T.Thanikachalam no 3 2nd 
phase marenahalli tank 
bed jayanagara 9th block.  
S no 315 

F0369495-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 11/02/1997 14/02/1997 V.R.Shantha no 1/3 2nd 
cross thayappana halli 4th 
T block jayanagara.  S no 
685 

F0369496-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/05/1997 30/06/1997 V.N.Seethamma no 
886/24 28th main 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
322 
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F0369497-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 09/03/1999 27/03/1999 S.Sridhar no 599/6-1 4thT 
block jayanagara 21st 
main.  S no 402 

F0369498-98/99 BWSSB/AEE/1998 98/99 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/03/1998 06/05/1998 Shamanna no 972/2 22nd 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.   S no 33 

F0369499-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 19/04/1999 16/05/1999 Challamma no 1684/24 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 18 

F0369500-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/04/1999 29/05/1999 N.Subramanya shetty no 
25/59 east end c main 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 19 

F0369501-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/04/1999 14/06/1999 M.A.Ramanujam no 1547 
39th E cross T block 
jayanagara.  RR no 60800 

F0369502-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/12/1997 08/12/1997 Khader baig no 86/143 
31st A cross thilak nagara.  
S no 139 

F0369503-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 06/11/1997 13/11/1997 H.N.  Varadaraj no 98/5 
marenahali tan bund 1st 
main 9thblock jayanagara.  
S no 124 

F0369504-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/07/1997 10/07/1997 Nasem unnisa no 755/58 
30thcross tilaknagara.  S 
no 06 

F0369505-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/12/1997 08/12/1997 S.V.Sulochana no 835/25 
37th F cross jayanagara.   
S no 138 

F0369506-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 19/09/1997 20/09/1997 S.Narasimahiah no 1331 
4thT block jayanagara.  
RR no 60207 

F0369507-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/10/1997 31/10/1997 R.Josap no 39 kputtayana 
palya 9th Block jayangara.  
S no 96 
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F0369508-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 15/02/1997 03/03/1997 Ashrafunis no 101/16 6th 
cross marenahalli tank 
bund jayanagara.  S no 
701 

F0369509-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/03/1997 12/03/1997 Chakravarthi no 4 2nd 
phase marenahalli tankbe 
d9th block jayanagara.  S 
no 737 

F0369510-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 19/11/1996 28/11/1996 M.D.Sirya singh no 1766/B 
18th B main grape garden 
jayanagara.  S no 508 

F0369511-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/06/1997 17/06/1997 K.P.Sudha no 757/51 37th 
D cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 401 

F0369512-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/10/1996 10/10/1996 P.Nagaraj no 8/11 1st 
main mareanahlli tank bed 
area jayanagara.  S no 
402 

F0369513-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 02/07/1994 28/07/1994 S.Manchaiah no 1192 
4thT block jayanagara.  S 
no 54 

F0369514-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/09/1996 02/10/1996 Ramaswamy iyengar no 
369/12 16th main 4thT 
block jayanagara.  S no 
379 

F0369515-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 14/11/1995 21/11/1995 K.V.Jawaki  no 689/67/1 
tilak nagara.  S no 344 

F0369516-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 06/01/1996 10/01/1996 B.shantilal jain no 1387/ 
no 37 B cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 462 

F0369517-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 02/07/1994 26/08/1994 R.Sridhar pai no 940/51 
38th cros s23rd 4thT block 
jayanagara.  RR no 56572 

F0369518-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 20/11/1996 07/02/1997 Madardab no 37 2nd main 
puttayana palya 
jayanagara.  S no 496 
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F0369519-97 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 10/06/1997 25/07/1997 Chinappa no 928/76/6 
32nd cross thilak nagara 
jayanagara.  S no 17 

F0369520-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 12/11/1997 28/11/1997 Rehamath unnisa no 
350/16 38th cross 9th 
block jayanagara.  S no 
129 

F0369521-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 06/12/1997 10/12/1997 H.Thimmaiah no 1342/32 
32nd cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 156 

F0369523-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/07/1997 26/07/1997 Muthamma no 184/10 6th 
cross mareanahalli tank 
bed jayanagara.  S no 15 

F0369524-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 20/10/1997 26/10/1997 B.Nagaraj no 178/26 
6thcross marenahalli tank 
bed area jayanagara 9th 
block.   S no 90 

F0369525-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 14/11/1996 30/11/1996 C.Ramesh babu no 491/12 
19th cross 9th block  
11thB main marenahalli 
tank bed road jayanagara.  
S no 478 

F0369526-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/06/1996 17/06/1996 Janardan naidu no 45 tilak 
nagara bannarghatta road.   
RR no 1364-T1-181 

F0369527-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 10/01/1997 28/01/1997 N.Lakshmipathi no 
352/57/1 16thB main 4th t 
block jayanagara.  S no 
657 

F0369528-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/02/1997 26/02/1997 Bhaireshwara plumbing 
works M.Raju & 
R.Jayalakshmi no 
1869/28/2 18th B main 4th 
T block grape garden 
jayanagara.  S no 710 

F0369529-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/03/1997 03/04/1997 T.Lazer no 243/132 31st A 
cross tilak nagara.  S no 
33 
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F0369522-97/98 BWSSB/AEE/1997 97/98 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/07/1997 26/07/1997 M.S.Samathanam no 
177/27 6th cros 
marenahalli tank bed 
jayanagara.  S no 16 

F0369530-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Jaya w/o Muniswmay no 
153 36th cross arasu 
colony 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1990 

F0369531-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Malliga w/o Muniswamy no 
156 arasu colony 36th 
cross 4th T blcok 
jayanagara.  S no 1989 

F0369532-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Karupaiah w/o Chinnaiah  
no 166 ground floor east 
end road arasu colony 
jayanagara T block.  S no 
1987 

F0369533-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Vadivelu s/o Armugam no 
295 arasu colony 36th 
cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2038 

F0369534-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Balaji s/o Hanumanthappa 
no 146 ground floor arasu 
colony east end main 
jayanagara T block.  S no 
1988 

F0369535-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Murugan s/o Narayana 
swamy no 225 36th cross 
east end main 4th T block 
jayanagara. S no 1992 

F0369536-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Janaki w/o Hanumanthu 
no 201 36thcross east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2040 

F0369537-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Kuppamma w/oi Krishna 
no 267 36th cross east 
end main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2016 
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F0369538-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Santhosh kumar s/o 
Rajeshwari no 180 arasu 
colony 36thcross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
2017 

F0369539-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Muniamma w/o Murugesh 
no 8 ground floor arasu 
colony east end main 
jayanagara T block.  S no 
2015 

F0369540-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Sampa s/o Pannir selvam 
no 316 arasu colony 
36thcross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2014 

F0369541-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Muniappa s/o 
Kuppaswamy no 184 
arasu colony 4th T block 
jayanagara.   S no 2013 

F0369542-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 chinnappa bin Marianna 
no 113 arasu colony east 
end main 4thT block 
jayanagara.  S no 2012 

F0369543-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Chinnappa s/o Kadirappa 
no 273 arasu colony 
36thcross east end main 
4th T block jayanagara.  S 
no 2011 

F0369544-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Mariappa s/o Muniswamy 
no 67 arasu colony 
36thcross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 1985 

F0369545-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Rathnamma w/o 
Varadaraju no 312 arasu 
colony 36thcross 4thT 
block jayanagara.  S no 
1986 
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F0369546-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Ramakka w/o Ramaiah no 
56 2nd floor arasu colony 
east end main jayanagara 
T block.  S no 1991 

F0369547-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/09/2002 19/10/2002 K.Shivashankaran no 87 
NAL housing HBCS layout 
east end main.   S no 764 

F0369548-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Lakshmi w/o Gunashekar 
no 269 36thcross arasu 
colony 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2034 

F0369549-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Chellamma w/o Ganaesh 
no 145 36thcross arasu 
colony 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2035 

F0369550-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Rathnamma w/o Kariappa 
no 24 arasu colony 36th 
cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 2036 

F0369554-02/03 BWSSB/AEE/2002 02/03 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/04/2002 01/05/2002 N.Usha no 1794/9-1 18th 
A main grape garden 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
493 

F0369555-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/09/2001 03/10/2001 M.S.Sunandamma B Rao 
no 78 NAL HBCS 
tavarekere.  S no 279 

F0369556-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 22/01/1999 23/01/1999 Abudl vahaj  no 100/21 
31st B cross thailk nagara.  
S no 342 

F0369557-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 22/01/1999 23/01/1999 M.S.K.Seetharaman no 
1087 gokula 326 E cross 
4thT block jayanagara.  S 
no 339 

F0369558-98/99 BWSSB/AEE/1998 98/99 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/02/1999 27/10/1999 V.Ramakrishnappa no 
1442/A/4-1 39th E cross 
4thT block jayanagara.  S 
no 249 
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F0369559-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/05/1999 29/05/1999 Andalamma no 1803/11 
1st main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 173 

F0369551-04/05 BWSSB/AEE/2004 04/05 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/11/2004 30/11/2004 Kamala w/o Yallappa no 
162 arasu colony 
36thcross 4th T block 
jayanagara. S no 2037 

F0369552-00/01 BWSSB/AEE/2000 00/01 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 22/01/2000 29/02/2000 Narasamma no 44/4/6 9th 
block  jayanagara.  S no 
856 

F0369553-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/08/1999 27/01/2000 N.Padmavathi no 1/1 
muniswaraj layout 
thayappanahlli.  S no 776 

F0369560-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/08/1999 16/09/1999 A.Nathan no 167/7/1 
7thcross maranahalli 
tankbed  jayanagara.  S no 
563 

F0369561-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 31/10/1994 08/11/1994 R.Raghunath no 460/10 
16thcross marenahalli 
kere.  S no 166 

F0369562-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/07/1994 26/08/1994 K.M.Ali no 1032/15 24th 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 74 

F0369564-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 15/05/2001 03/09/2001 Managing director (BMTC)  
no 1-36  22nd min 36th 
cross 4th T block 
jayanagara.   S no 266 

F0369565-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 20/05/2001 21/05/2001 Devamma no 43/6 4th 
cross marenahalli tank bed 
road 9th blcok jayanagara.  
S no 71 

F0369566-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/04/2001 09/05/2001 K.B.Parameshwarappa no 
64 east end roa d4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 68 

F0369567-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 06/08/2001 23/08/2001 J.Geetha no 946/16 23rd 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 244 
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F0369568-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 19/10/2001 20/10/2001 Joshi.P.N NO 28 NAL 
HBCS tavarekere.  S no 
208 

F0369569-01 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/07/2001 24/07/2001 Irshad ul haque no 94 NAL 
HBCS tavarekere.  S no 
178 

F0369570-00/01 BWSSB/AEE/2000 00/01 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 14/11/2000 15/11/2000 C.C.Joseph no 17 NAL 
HBCS. 

F0369571-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 07/10/1994 07/10/1994 Jayadeva institute of 
cardiology sy no 22/41 
22/2 23/2 & 23/3 of 
thavarekere village 
bannaerghatta road.  RR 
no 246-G-44 

F0369572-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 06/06/2001 12/06/2001 S.A.Khadar no 1273 32 G 
cross 26th main 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
135 

F0369573-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/08/2001 26/08/2001 V.M.Sundaram no 32 NAL 
layout east end main 
jayanagara 4th T block.  S 
no 250 

F0369574-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/08/2001 31/08/2001 K.Kailasanath no 60 NAL 
HBCS thavarekere village 
begur hobli.   S no 262 

F0369575-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 29/05/2001 30/05/2001 C.R.Raghavendra rao no 
36 NAL layout east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 73 

F0369576-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/07/2001 24/07/2001 Mohammed ansar no 1/A 
NAL HBCS tavarekere.  S 
no 179 

F0369577-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/08/2001 31/08/2001 V.Suresh no 61 NAL 
HBCS thavarekere begur 
hobli.  S no 261 

F0369578-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 21/07/2001 24/07/2001 S.Viswanath no 23 NAL 
HBCS tavarekere.  S no 
177 
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F0369579-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 14/06/2001 20/06/2001 H.M.Ramarao   no 513/43 
20th mian 4thT block 
jayangara.  S no 138 

F0369587-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/11/2005 29/11/2005 H.Avinash Anuradha no 
101 thavarekere 1st stage 
1st phase BTM.  S no 149 

F0369588-05/06 BWSSB/AEE/2005 05/06 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/06/2005 27/06/2005 N.V.Subramanyam 
N.Nagakumari no 956/49 
38th A cross janagara 
4thblock.   S no 2398 

F0369580-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 07/07/2001 31/07/2001 C.Dharmapal no 895 -27 
20th main 38th cross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
164 

F0369581-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/07/2001 24/07/2001 B.A.Reddapopa no 18 
east end D main 4thT 
block jayanagara.  S no 
175 

F0369582-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 09/05/2001 14/05/2001 A.K.KPhalgunan no 86 
NAL ECHSL east end 
main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 67 

F0369583-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 16/07/2001 21/07/2001 K.R.Mukunda no 4811 34-
1 19th main 4th T block 
jayanagara.  S no 176 

F0369584-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 20/05/1999 24/05/1999 N.Narayana raju  no 
1496/20 40th A cross 4thT 
block jayanagara.  S no 
177 

F0369585-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 17/07/1999 30/08/1999 Y.S.Sathish chandra no 
62/89 east end B main 9th 
block jayanagara.  s no  
213 

F0369586-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 22/09/1994 10/11/1994 Srinivasaprasad no 42/30 
east end B road 9th block 
jayanagara. S no 215 



Disposal Date 



File Tag No File No Year Section Sub Division Service Station Status Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Subject 
 

F0369589-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 13/06/1996 26/12/1996 Babu reddy no 117/44 
east end D main rao d9th 
blcok jayanagara.  S no 
542 

F0369590-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 31/05/1995 09/11/1995 Ranjit kuamr kedia no 
30/2B /76 south end main 
jayanagara.  RR no 
9793/29-161 

F0369591-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 31/05/1995 09/11/1995 Ranjit kuamr kedia no 
30/2B /76 south end main 
jayanagara. 

F0369592-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 28/09/1999 28/09/1999 Shiva shankar dixith no 
19/16-3 b34thcross 4th T 
block jayanagara. 

F0369593-99/00 BWSSB/AEE/1999 99/00 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 31/07/1999 31/07/1999 Chinnapilai no 736 
corporation colony 9th 
blcok jayanagara. 

F0369595-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 20/04/1996 21/08/1996 Sttar sahbb no 321/58 
32nd cross tilak nagara.  
Sno 349 

F0369596-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 18/11/1996 30/11/1996 Babyjan no 56/18 3rd main 
marenahalli kere.  S no 
487 

F0369597-01/02 BWSSB/AEE/2001 01/02 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 07/06/2001 20/06/2001 Janet no 612-18 21st main 
4thT block jayanagara.  S 
no 20 

F0369598-95/96 BWSSB/AEE/1995 95/96 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/08/1995 08/08/1995 M.S.Nagabhushana gupta 
no 401 4thT block 
jayanagara.  S no 264 

F0369599-94/95 BWSSB/AEE/1994 94/95 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 03/12/1994 27/04/1995 Nazim uisam no 637/41 
31st thilak nagar.  Sno 43 

F0369600-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 05/06/1996 12/06/1996 Rangamma no 5 east end 
D main 9th block 
jayanagara.  S no 152 

F0369601-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 04/06/1996 12/06/1996 K.Krishna murthy no 
1492/16 40th A cross T 
block jayanagara 4th 
block.  S no 146 
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F0369602-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 25/04/1996 12/06/1996 B.N.Prakash o 1051/22 
36thcross 4thT block 
jayanagara.  Sno 35 

F0369603-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 30/04/1996 31/07/1996 Ambal no 187/121 31st 
cross thilak nagara.  S no 
38 

F0369604-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 31/07/1996 30/11/1996 P.Prasad GPA holder no 
1424 9thbock jayanagara.  
S no 237 

F0369605-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 27/07/1996 17/08/1996 B.N.Krishnamurthy no 
1270 32thcross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
144 

F0369606-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 31/07/1996 24/08/1996 A.Panduranga pai no 
1564/49 39thF cross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  RR no 
62109 

F0369607-96/97 BWSSB/AEE/1996 96/97 Asst Executive 
Engg 

South East Jayanagar T 
Block 

closed 31/07/1996 24/08/1996 H.Panduranga pai no 
1564/49 39th F cross 4th T 
block jayanagara.  S no 
313 
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